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NAWEL TAKOUACHET ESTIA n.takouachet@estia.fr
Nassrin Hajinejad Hochschule Bremen nassrin.hajinejad@hs-bremen.de
Nadine Couture ESTIA - LaBRI n.couture@estia.fr
Kevin Heuzé ESTIA k.heuze@net.estia.fr
Weiren Xie Bauhaus-Universität Weimar williamtsepb@gmail.com
Jens Geelhaar Bauhaus-University Weimar jens.geelhaar@uni-weimar.de
Leonardo Angelini

University of Applied Sciences and Arts Western 
Switzerland leonado.angelini@hefr.ch

Guillaume RIVIERE ESTIA g.riviere@estia.fr
Patrick Reuter Inria - Université Bordeaux - LaBRI - ESTIA preuter@labri.fr
Derec Wu TU/e s.wu@tue.nl
Erika Reuter estia e.reuter@estia.fr
Jochen Rick Saarland University j.rick@mx.uni-saarland.de
Marvin Schneider Saarland University marvin.schneider01@googlemail.com
Marie Schacht DAI Labor, TU Berlin marie.schacht@dai-labor.de
Simon Stusak University of Munich (LMU) simon.stusak@ifi.lmu.de
LETONDAL Catherine ENAC/LII catherine.letondal@enac.fr
VINOT Jean-Luc ENAC/LII jean-luc.vinot@enac.fr
Hascoet Mountaz LIRMM mountaz@lirmm.fr
Renaud Gervais Inria (Potioc) renaud.gervais@inria.fr
Eva Hornecker Bauhaus-Universität Weimar eva@ehornecker.de
Martin Kaltenbrunner Kunstuniversität Linz martin.kaltenbrunner@ufg.ac.at
Jérémie DENOT ESTIA j.denot@net.estia.fr
Michel Beaudouin-Lafon Université Paris-Sud mbl@lri.fr
Arthur Vanpoucke ESTIA arthur.vanpoucke@gmail.com
ALEXANDER WIETHOFF University of Munich (LMU) alexander.wiethoff@ifi.lmu.de
Johann Habakuk Israel Fraunhofer IPK johann.habakuk.israel@ipk.fraunhofer.de
Manu Dubois University of Toulouse, IRIT - Elipse Emmanuel.Dubois@irit.fr
Monica Perusquía Hernández Eindhoven University of Technology m.perusquia.hernandez@tue.nl
Carmen Bao University LARIOJA carmen.bao.iturbe@gmail.com
Wendy Mackay INRIA mackay@lri.fr
Alan Dix Birmingham Univ. (talk via Skype) alanjohndix@gmail.com
Jean Esterle Estia j.esterle@estia.fr
Elena Mugellini HES-SO elena.mugellini@hes-so.ch
Jean-Marc Cieutat Estia j.cieutat@estia.fr
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